
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

4 

10 

3 

855 

31 

55 

8 

2 

7 

131 

69 

41 

44 

17 

13 

28 

67 

90 

191 

22 

47 

121D 

88D 

127 

46 

27 

26 

99 

Name 

Elton Skälhammar 

Isac Eklund 

Adam Al Tawil 

Alexander Frykberg 

August Dannemand 

Philip Kasskawo 

Aston Lindmark 

Arvid Svensson 

Ted Ramberg 

Ralph-Hugo Hager Nieminen 

Simon Ruud 

Liam Nordh 

Milka Hagberg 

Oscar Ernstson 

Noel Hallin 

Izabella Karlander 

Philip Callert 

Hjalmar Härentorp 

Thea Lindh Göthe 

Ebbot Fridlund 

Alwin Öberg 

Elias Dahl Andersson 

William Axelsson Nyman 

Milton Esbjörnson 

Nils Björklund 

Sebastian Cappuccini 

Gabriel Björkman 

Vincent Esbjörnson 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Total points 

163 

160 

143 

132 

127 

118 

108 

97 

95 

90 

90 

83 

71 

71 

61 

56 

55 

54 

52 

51 

51 

47 

46 

46 

41 

40 

40 

38 
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Junior 60 

3. Kvalheat + Superheat Total 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 


